Category: Short Sermon, Jr.

Round:
Venue:
District:
Church:

RegID

468297
469900
469913
471565
466746
471357
469912
468078
467559
468452
471401
473195
470759
470004
469130
473318
467261

2

371 A/D
All

All

Name

Rayfield, Jakob
Barajas, Joseph
Field, Walker
Benson, Camryn
Hollin, Hunter
Pate, Neleigh
Lozano, Cianna
Bayliss, Lexi
Gonzalez, Grace
Porubsky, Alyvia
Strong, Cole
Wilson, Ashton
Woodward, Aiden
Lieberman, Chase
Harrison, Hunter
Gon, Jailyn Joy
Miller, Alex

Church

Springwells Church - Dearborn, MI

Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX
Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX

First A/G - Dothan, AL

Columbiaville A/G - Columbiaville, MI

First A/G - Midland, TX

Trinity Church of the A/G - Cedar Hill, TX

Mercy Gate Church - Mont Belvieu, TX

A/G - Marlton, NJ

Radiant Life Church A/G - Wadsworth, OH
Calvary Church - Stafford, TX

Faith A/G - Orlando, FL

Copper Pointe Church - Albuquerque, NM
Victory Church - Lakeland, FL

Southside A/G - Lakeland, FL

New Hope International Christian Center - Norwalk, CA
Allison Park Church of the A/G - Allison Park, PA

Date & Time

08/02/18 4:00 PM
08/02/18 4:08 PM
08/02/18 4:16 PM
08/02/18 4:24 PM
08/02/18 4:32 PM
08/02/18 4:40 PM
08/02/18 4:48 PM
08/02/18 4:56 PM
08/02/18 5:04 PM
08/02/18 5:12 PM
08/02/18 5:20 PM
08/02/18 5:28 PM
08/02/18 5:36 PM
08/02/18 5:44 PM
08/02/18 5:52 PM
08/02/18 6:00 PM
08/02/18 6:08 PM



